

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 03/04/2025

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s)

th	is certificate does not confer rights to						may require	an endorsement. A state	, mem c	<i>,</i> ,,,
PRO	DUCER				CONTAC NAME:	ст				
The	Hilb Group of Florida				PHONE (A/C, No	. Ev+)-		FAX (A/C, No):		
585	0 TG Lee Boulevard				E-MAIL ADDRES	certificates	sfl@hilbgroup.			
Suit	e 340				ADDILL		SURFR(S) AFFOR	DING COVERAGE		NAIC #
Orla	ando			FL 32822	INSURE	0	Specialty Insu			16551
INSU	RED				INSURE					
	Ashley Downs Homeowners Ass	sociat	ion, In	C.	INSURE					
	c/o Ameri-Tech Community Man	agem	ent, Ir	IC.	INSURE					
	24701 US Highway 19 N, Ste 10)2			INSURE					
	Clearwater			FL 33763	INSURE					
CO	VERAGES CER	TIFIC	ATE	NUMBER: 2025 - 2026 M				REVISION NUMBER:		
Tŀ	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF I	NSUF	RANCE	LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN			RED NAMED A	BOVE FOR THE POLICY PER		
	ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTA							UBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS	,	
	XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH PO T				REDUC	POLICY EFF	-AIMS. POLICY EXP			
INSR LTR		INSD	SUBR	POLICY NUMBER		(MM/DD/YYYY)	(MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	4.00	0.000
	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY							EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED	φ .	0,000
	CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR							PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$ 50,0	
_				TI I II IO A 500070 00		04/47/0005	04/47/0000	MED EXP (Any one person)	\$ 5,00	
Α	<u> </u>			TLUHOA502272-00		01/17/2025	01/17/2026	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	φ .	0,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGATE	φ .	0,000
	POLICY PRO-							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	Ψ	0,000
	OTHER:							Hired and Non-Owned	\$ 1,00	0,000
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							(Ea accident)	\$	
	ANY AUTO OWNED SCHEDULED							BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	
	AUTOS ONLY AUTOS NON-OWNED							BODILY INJURY (Per accident) PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$	
	AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY							(Per accident)	\$	
									\$	
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE	\$	
	DED RETENTION \$ WORKERS COMPENSATION							I DER I I OTH-	\$	
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N							PER OTH- STATUTE ER		
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	
	(Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under							E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$	
	DÉSCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	
Α	Crime - Property Management Included In Coverage			TLUHOA502272-00		01/17/2025	01/17/2026	Limit	\$100	0,000
DES	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLE	S (AC	ORD 1	01, Additional Remarks Schedule,	may be at	tached if more sp	pace is required)			
CEF	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANC	ELLATION				
	Info Only				THE	EXPIRATION D	ATE THEREO	SCRIBED POLICIES BE CAN F, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVER / PROVISIONS.) BEFORE
					AUTHO	RIZED REPRESEN	NTATIVE			

ACENCY	CHETOME	. יחו	00224626
AGENCY	CUSTOME	R ID:	0022-020

LOC#:



KING GOITEDGEE	- Luge _	
NAMED INSURED		
Ashley Downs Homeowners Association, Inc.		

GENCY ne Hilb Group of Florida		NAMED INSURED Ashley Downs Homeowners Association, Inc.			
DLICY NUMBER		Training Domino Homoomilio Accordation, Inc.			
ARRIER	NAIC CODE				
		EFFECTIVE DATE:			
DDITIONAL REMARKS	•				
HIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO					
ORM NUMBER: 25 FORM TITLE: Certificate of	of Liability Insurance: N	lotes			
OVERAGES CONTINUED:					
rectors & Officers @ \$1,000,000 // Carrier: StarNet Insurance C	o // Policy #:QDO000	3265-00 // Eff: 1/17/2025-26			
	/alue: \$245,900 // Coir	Replacement Cost // Carrier: Superior Specialty Insurance Co // surance: 90% (Agreed Amount Doesn't Apply) // AOP Deductible: Breakdown Coverage Excluded // No Inflation Guard.			
OVERAGE REMARKS:					
er florida Statute 627.4133, Notice of Cancellation shall be giver ancellation for Non-payment of Premium.	n 45 days prior to the E	Effective Date of the Cancellation, except, 10 day Notice of			
pplies: a. As if each Named Insured were the only Named Insured; and b. Separately to each insured against whom claim is made or "s					

ACORD 101 (2008/01)